
1 

2 
3 

5 

7 

Office of the 

8 

Director of Student Welfare 

Sl.no. 

No. DSWKVAFSU/13th Convo /Photography/2023-24/ 

Sub: 

Ref: 

Karnataka Veterinary, Animal and Fisheries Sciences University 
Nandi Nagar, Bidar 585226, Karnataka State, India 

With reference to subject cited above, sealed quotations are invited to supply goods and service for 

following items F.0.R. Bidar. The quotations should include price, full details of materials (printed pamphlets, 

catalogue may be enclosed if any), time required for supplying the materials and other conditions. The 

quotations should reach the undersigned on or before 3.10.2023. 

Particulars 

Quotations for Photography and Videography for 13" Convocation to be held on 16" Oct. 
2023 at KVAFSU Bidar -reg. 

1. University Notification no. R/Shai.Ve/41.2/13" Convo./2023-24 Dated 12.9.2023 

Photography on rehearsal day (1 Album & 1 Cassette) 
Video spot and mixing (HD quality) 

2. Quotation letter no. DSWIKVAFSUI13M Convo /Photography/2023-24/84 Dated 19.9.2023 

3. ConvOcation Sub Committee meeting held on 23.9.2023 

Revised Quotation Letter 

3 

LED TV6 x 8 ft size screen for display to public ( HD quality) 

Note: 

Video camera recording (HD quality) 

Wall LED 10 x 30ft size screen for stage ( HD quality) 

DVD master cassette with title print 

Photography (HD quality) 

Pend drive (32 GB, Ultra USB 3.00) with all recordings and 

photographs 

1 

Mobile: 9448569337 

Email: dswkvafs@gmail.Com 
Date 23.9.2023 

Light weight Album 12 x 36 inches with title print on cover page 

CWC to 

Qty. 

The Registrar for kind information 

1 
1 

2 
2 

1 

10 

3 Cameras 

40 sheets x 
3 albums 

Yours faithfully. 

Remarks 

IM13sl4. 

On 15.10.2023 
On 16.10.2023 

1. Quotations received after last date due to postal delay and having incomplete description of 

the material will be rejected. 

& 

Chairman, 

On 16.10.2023 

2. The Bidder/Proprietor/Representative/ Photography Shop owner should bring GST Certificate, 

recent GST paid receipt, work done documents, sample albums or any other related 

documents on 4.10.2023 at 11.00 am for verification by the committee in the DSW office. If 

bidder fails to bring the above listed documents or incomplete quotation will be rejected. 

This supersedes the earlier Quotation Letter dated 19.9.2023 (Ref.2). 

On 16.10.2023 

On 16.10.2023 

HD quality 
HD quality 

On 16.10.2023 

Excellent Quality 

Director of Student Welfare 

Photography & Videography Committee 

Dirgctor of Studente Welfare 

2. Sr. PS Gr. 1 to Vice Chancellor with request to bring this to thekid Roticon'ble Vice 

Chancellor for kind information. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

